DP BASED
GAS FLOWMETER
The Need For Every
             Process Industry
www.spinkcontrols.com | www.spinkcontrolsindia.com
FLOW
MODEL: SC / R - 1600
An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company

Ø
www.spinkcontrols.com | www.spinkcontrolsindia.com
MODEL CODING
Suffix Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Parameters
Model Code SC/R-1600
Line Size XX 15 - 300 NB
Fluid G Gas
Process Connection
F Flanged
TC TC End
S Screwed NPT/BSP (M/F)
Material of Wetted Parts
S4 Body & Float SS304
S6 Body & Float SS316
ST Body & Float PTFE lining
SL Body & Float SS316L
XX Other on Request
Flange to Flange
F1 300 mm
F2 400 mm
F3 500 mm
Enclosure
FL FLAMEPROOF
WP WEATHERPROOF
DP Based Gas Flowmeter
www.spinkcontrols.com | www.spinkcontrolsindia.com
Plant
GALA No. F-4 A WING, UDYOG BHAVAN-2
ADDITIONAL AMBERNATH, INDUSTRIAL
AREA, ANAND NAGAR MIDC AMBERNATH,